HONEY BUN (1982) LIMITED
For Year Ending Sepetmber 30, 2015

INFORMATION REGARDING SHAREHOLDERS

TEN LARGEST SHAREHOLDERS
at 30th Sepetmber 2015

Herbert Chong

Michelle Chong

Mayberry Managed Clients' Account
Mayberry West Indies Bank Limited
Daniel V. Chong & Dustin Chong
Krystal T. Chong & Dylan Chong
Bamboo Group Holding Limited
Apex Pharmacy

VMWM- Client 1
Paul H. Moses & Joan Moses

SHAREHOLDINGS OF DIRECTORS
at 30th September, 2015

Herbert Chong
Michelle Chong
Paul Moses
Sushil Jain
Charles Heholt

SHAREHOLDINGS OF SENIOR OFFICERS

at 30th September, 2015

Herbert Chong
Michelle Chong
Daniel Chong

No. Of Stock Units

37,500,000
37,500,000
3,491,012
2,820,740
2,060,600
1,894,000
1,894,000
711,449
460,318
400,000

37,500,000
37,500,000
400,000
460,318
252,000

37,500,000
37,500,000
2,060,600



