### **HONEY BUN (1982) LIMITED**

### For Year Ending Sepetmber 30, 2015

**INFORMATION REGARDING SHAREHOLDERS** 

#### No. Of Stock Units

## TEN LARGEST SHAREHOLDERS at 30th Sepetmber 2015

Herbert Chong	37,500,000
Michelle Chong	37,500,000
Mayberry Managed Clients' Account	3,491,012
Mayberry West Indies Bank Limited	2,820,740
Daniel V. Chong & Dustin Chong	2,060,600
Krystal T. Chong & Dylan Chong	1,894,000
Bamboo Group Holding Limited	1,894,000
Apex Pharmacy	711,449
VMWM- Client 1	460,318
Paul H. Moses & Joan Moses	400,000

# SHAREHOLDINGS OF DIRECTORS at 30th September, 2015

Herbert Chong	37,500,000
Michelle Chong	37,500,000
Paul Moses	400,000
Sushil Jain	460,318
Charles Heholt	252,000

# SHAREHOLDINGS OF SENIOR OFFICERS at 30th September, 2015

Herbert Chong	37,500,000
Michelle Chong	37,500,000
Daniel Chong	2,060,600